FORM C-103

N NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Merxico

WELL RECORD

L Mail te Oil Conservation Commission., Santa Fe. New Mexi or its proper agent
not more than twenty da? after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Rovlchonl of ¢t Commission. Indicate questionable data by followin:
L it with (?). BMIT IN TH!PLICATE FOR.M C-110 W"Ll. NOT BE APPROVED UNTI
ARKA 640 ACEES FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED

LOQCATE WULL COLBECILY

Texas Pacific Coal and 0il Compeny, P. O. Box 2110, Fort Worth 1, Texas
Courpany or Operator Address ﬁ

State "A" Ac. 1 Well No___ 12 . SBE of oo 9 _r
Loase

r._36-E N.M.P. M. Lynn Field, Lea County.
Well is_ 660 — feet gm-hof the &wo?htllxiue andis.o*teet west of the East line of. Section 3
If State land the oil and gas lease is No 2A Assignment No A"983
If patented land the owner is . Address
If Government land the permittee is P Address
The Lessee is Address.
Drilling commenced March 18l 19_44 Drilling was completed April 12, 19 a4
Name of drilling (:ontractorqu%dress P, J. Box 2110, Fort Worth 1, Texas
Elevation above sea level ai top of casing 3472 feot.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OI1. SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from___QONRO to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from____LlOne to feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.

CASING RECORD

WBIGHT THRRADS ! KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SZE . PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM
. . FROM TO
0~ — 341 3700 . 3725
1=5/8" 26y 2965 3630 | 3666
[+ L L | 3127 3576 | 3600
LI W, > 10 3505 3520 3566
- : 3491 . 3515
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OI' SIZE O NO. SACKS .
HOLE CARIMNG | WHERE SET or CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
10n 341 | . ___150 !Chemical Process R —_
"
1=5/8 2980 150
s | | 3143 | 125 " |
[ j
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug---Material Length Depth Set
Adapters-—Material Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

|-16=44 |

4
o 4-99-41
3; 1f'§ v )

Chegieal
”
L
1.}

Results of shooting or chemical treatment—i.m C. ¥. Gas

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from 0 feet to 3150 feet, and from feet to fest
Cable tools were used from feet to. feet, and from feet to feot
PRODUCTON

Put to producing 19

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which.___ 9, was oil;__ T
emulsion; % water; and_.__ ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours 5;?80 Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lbs. per 1q. in

EMPLOYEES
—J. R, Teague, Kermit, Texa8 = opriller Driller
Driller . Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far ag can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn t; hefore me this___ 22Rd _hﬂm Texas llay 22; 1944
l‘lmy - . Date
/’/ Y -
Anw nf 7 4 Maw._ 10 Ad Name — & .- 37 el A e



FORMATION RECORD

vroM o | THICKNESS Fonualion
. S . " . o
0 50 50 Caliche
50 248 | 198  Red Bed & Sand
248 | 303 55 | Red Bed
303 466 | 163 | Red Bed & Shells
466 561 | 95 | Red Bed
561 | 7190 | 219 | Red Bed & Shells
790 | 846 56 | Red Rock
846 | 1099 | 253 | Red Bed & Shells
1099 | 1174 75 | Red Rook
1174 | 1348 | 174 | Red Roak & Shells
1348 - 1350: 2 | Red Rock
1350 . 1490 140 | Anhydrite
1490 ! 1501 11 | Anhydrite & Salt
150k | . 1535 34 | Anhydrite
1535 1 1750, 215 | Anhydrite & Salt
1750 | 1781 31 Anhydrite
1781 2678 896 | Anhydrite & Salt
26718 2752 74 | Anhydrite
2952 | 2710, 18 | Anhydrite & Salt
2770 2815! 45 | Anhydrite
2815 | 2855 40| Anhydrite & Salt
2855 | 2980 125| Anhydrite, Salt, Shells
2980 | 3010 30| Anhydrite
3010 | 3025 15| Lime
3025 ! 3039 14 | Anhydrite & Lime:
3039 . 3075 36 .Lime- '
3075 3102 27, Aahydrite & Lime
3102 3158 56 Lime
3158 3179 21| Lime (G & B)
3179 3223 44 Sandy Lime
3223 3341 116' Lime
3341 3420 79| Lime (G & B)
3420 3750 330, Lime (G)
| OTAL DEPTH: 3750! :
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